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GEORGE
JOHNSON
NURSERY

Sales: Glenda Bordelon Cell: 318-664-2677
Sales: Serena Bordelon Cell: 318-664-4951

3840 HWY 112
Forest Hill, La. 71430

Phone: 318-748-6715 or 888-755-5653

Fax-318-748-6893
Email: georgejohnsonnsy@yahoo.com

Availibility

Email: glendagjnursery@gmail.com
Email: serenagjnursery@gmail.com

FULL GALLON Oty 3 Gallon Continued Qty
Holly Crape Myrtle
Helleri 500 Pink Velour, PP#10319 300
Oakleaf Holly 500 Pocomoke 500
Yaupon Dwarf 2000 Grass
Mexican Feather 500
Liriope, Super Blue 500
Holly
Sky Pencil 500
1 Gallon Items Qty Juniper
Azalea Gumpo Pink 500 Grey Owl 500
Boxwood Magnolia
Wintergreen 4000 Fuscata 200
Catmint 300 Oyster Plant 75
Cypress Carolina Sapphire 4,000 Spirea
Grass Shirobana 200
Liriope, Super Blue 1000 Yesterday, Today, & Tomorrow 500
Mexican Feather 100
Muhly Pink 200
Oyster Plant 1000
5 Gallon Items Qty
Abelia
Mardi Gras, PP15,200 400
2 Gallon Qty Azalea
Holly Formosa, Lavender 1000
Dwarf Yaupon 800 G.G. Gerbing (Squat 5 Gall 1000
George Tabor 500
Blueberry
Southland 500
3 Gallon oty Boxwood
Abelia Wintergreen 3000
Kaleidoscope, PP#16,988 * Camellia/Sasangua
Sherwoodi 200 Kanijiro 400
Azalea Purple Dawn 50
Gumpo, Pink 1500 Cypress
Boxwood Bald 50
Japanese 2000 Carolina Sapphire (Staked) 300
Wintergreen 200 Dogwood
Camellia-Sasangua White 100
Kanijiro 500 Elm
Cleyera Drake 200

Japanese



5 Gallon Continued

Holly
Burford, Dwarf

Burford, Regular

Carrisa

Mary Nell

Needlepoint (squats)

Nellie R Stevens

Oakleaf

Yaupon, Dwarf
Magnolia

Ann Japanese (Squat 5gal)

Maple
Red (4'-5")
Mayhaw
Tree
Red 4-5"
Oak
Sawtooth
Willow

Poplar
Tree
Sasangua
Shi-Shi
Sycamore Tree

7 Gallon Items
Boxwood
Japanese

Sasangua
Shi-Shi

10 Gallon Items
Arborvitae
Dwarf
Dwarf Gold
Ash
Green (8'-10")
Bottlebrush
Hanna Ray (Fall)
Boxwood
Wintergreen
Camellia - Sasanquas
Kanijiro
Cleyera
Royal Flush

Oty

500
500
100
400
500
1000
4000
1000
400
100

25
100

100
200

75

400
50

75

400

30
20

15

75
10

30

10 Gal. Continued

Holly
Burfordi Dwarf

East Palatka
Mary Nell
Needlepoint
Nellie R. Stevens

Nellie R. Stevens S.T.

Oakleaf
Oakleaf, Coned
Yaupon, Dwarf
Magnolia
Ann/Japanese
Oak
Live (6' to 8" tall)
Shumardi
Water
Pine
Loblolly
Poplar, Tulip

15 Gallon ltems

Cypress
Carolina Sapphire

Pear

Bradford

Cleveland( 6'-8")
Willow, Weeping
Yew

Japanese

30 Gallon Items

Holly
Savanah S.T.

150
50
50
50

150

100

100

100
50

50
25
30
20

100
50

100

50
50
50

50

50



Terms & Conditions:

Delivered Minimum Order - Prefer $2000.00
. $25.00 fee for all NSF checks
. Prices listed do not include delivery charge (surcharge).
. Visa ,Mastercard, & Discover accepted for a 3% fee & also American Express for a
3.5% fee.
. Surcharge of $.15 per tagging each plant. Azaleas no charge
. _Conditions of Sale: All liability ceases after plants are loaded on your truck or delivered
onto your property. We will be glad to rectify any mistake made by us, but in no case will

our liability be more than purchase price. No complaints considered after 24 hours.

. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. If you do not see something
on our availability lists, we may be able to get it for you at a slightly higher cost than normal.

Please call for a quote.
. Plant quantity subject to change throughout season.

Pictures e-mailed to you upon request



